IN-ROOM DINING MENU j—ny—ex
11:00~L.0.20:30

Food

TV ART Y
Mixed Nuts

V=t =Y Eht
Assortment of Sausage

F-ADBEYEhE

Assortment of Cheese

AE—O0Y—FbENnLoy o4
Smoked Salmon and Raw Ham Salad

mETH N ~TREF AR AN~
Egg Salad Sandwich

3BEF—ADF 21— H R
Cuban Sandwich

FTxXv2aFrw Y hL—74 2R
Chicken Coconuts Curry Rice

KRTESEICEY X8 - BERINEENTEY £T

The prices include 12% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
XEMOATRTICELY, XZa—HEBRICAISHENTISVET
Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

1,000MH

2,100

2,100

1,900M]

2,100M]

2,200M]

2,100

AFRE S Extension Number 2260

Beverage

WE~MAXT ) FRE S —~ (F,333ml)
SHIBUNAMA Beer —SHIBUYA area limited ~—

E— R A

Beer

B FRm7A > (R RA750ml)
White wine /Red wine {Bottle}

o ¥ (R B L750ml)
CHAMPAGNE {Bottle)

I—=
Coca Cola

Ve —T—
Ginger Ale

O—tF— Ry b)
Coffee in a pot

I Ry b))

Tea ina pot

FARI—F—
Iced Coffee

KEFTRERITITY — K HERA/EGENTBY £
The prices include 12% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

1,700M

1,500

8,000H

15,000

1,400M

1,400M

1,700M

1,700

1,500M

XEFICLY BEEXBGRINDI A, AREDEEIEFADTIILI—ILOREIE—VBUTY WZLET

Underage drinking and drunk driving are prohibited by law




