## IN-ROOM DINING MENU ルームサービス

11:00~L.O.20:30

## 内線番号 Extension Number 2260

Food	
ミックスナッツ Mixed Nuts	1,000円
ソーセージ盛り合わせ Assortment of Sausage	2,100円
チーズの盛り合わせ Assortment of Cheese	2,100円
スモークサーモンと生ハムのサラダ Smoked Salmon and Raw Ham Salad	1,900円
たまごサンド 〜エスタシオンスタイル〜 Egg Salad Sandwich	2,100円
3種チーズのキューバサンド Cuban Sandwich	2,200円
チキンココナッツカレーライス Chicken Coconuts Curry Rice	2,100円
※表示金額にはサービス料・消費税が含まれております The prices include 12% service charge and 10% consumption tax. ※食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.	

Beverage	
渋生〜渋谷区エリア限定ビール〜(瓶/333ml) SHIBUNAMA Beer 〜SHIBUYA area limited〜	1,700円
ビール(小瓶 各種) Beer	1,500円
白・赤ワイン(ボトル750ml) White wine /Red wine (Bottle)	8,000円
シャンパン(ボトル750ml) CHAMPAGNE(Bottle)	15,000円
コーラ Coca Cola	1,400円
ジンジャーエール Ginger Ale	1,400円
コーヒー(ポット) Coffee in a pot	1,700円
紅茶(ポット) Tea in a pot	1,700円
アイスコーヒー Iced Coffee	1,500円
※表示金額にはサービス料・消費税が含まれております The prices include 12% service charge and 10% consumption tax. ※法令によりお車を運転される方、未成年のお客さまへのアルコールの提供は一切お断りいたします Underage drinking and drunk driving are prohibited by law	